
JÄRVAMAA LAHTISED UJUMISE 
SEERIAVÕISTLUSED V ETAPP

Paide 25m 21.02.2009

T ...-10 
100 M KOMPLEKSI

1. Egelyn Oja 1998 Paide UK 1.46,54 15
2. Hannalis Mägi 1999 Türi UK 1.48,44 12
3. Heli Hiiemäe 2000 Paide UK 1.52,47 10
4. Keili Kleitz 1999 USK 2.03,95 9
5. Merylin Mets 2000 USK 2.24,07 8 

P ...-10
100 M KOMPLEKSI

1. Kert-Taniel Kesküll 1999 USK 1.34,59 15
2. Mati Lepikson 1998 Briis 1.37,65 12
3. Tony-Brei Vilbriks 1999 USK 1.47,38 10
4. Riho Valdok 1999 USK 1.52,92 9
5. Kauri Suur 1999 USK 1.55,26 8
6. Oskar Hanko 2002 Paide UK 2.07,04 7
7. Kregor Zirk 1999 USK DQ

T 11-12
100 M KOMPLEKSI

1. Keiti Kleitz 1996 USK 1.20,69 15
2. Grete Uudeküll 1996 USK 1.20,84 12
3. Marin Merisalu 1997 Paide UK 1.29,25 10
4. Triinu Eilo 1996 USK 1.29,38 9
5. Johanna Magdaleena Partsioja 1997 USK 1.34,18 8
6. Paula Kivimäe 1997 Paide UK 1.48,75             7

P 11-12
100 M KOMPLEKSI

1. Veli Iva 1996 Türi UK 1.20,69 15
2. Kristofer Jürisoo 1996 Paide UK 1.40,41 12
3. Sander Kruusement 1997 Paide UK 1.41,72 10

T 13-15
100 M KOMPLEKSI

1. Kätlin Pent 1995 USK 1.15,13 15
2. Marle Ruotsalainen 1995 Paide UK 1.21,82 12
3. Mariliis Merisalu 1994 Paide UK 1.24,45 10
4. Merilin Söörd 1995 Paide UK 1.31,06 9



P 13-15
100 M KOMPLEKSI

1. Wilhelm Jaaku 1994 USK 1.11,79 15

N 16-25
100 KOMPLEKSI

1. Laura Tatrik 1992 Türi UK 1.22,44 15
2. Maarja Ermel 1990 Paide UK 1.27,06 12

M 16-25
100 M KOMPLEKSI

1. Asko Pärl 1990 USK 1.04,69 15
2. Markus Viks 1992 Türi UK 1.11,82 12

M 26-39
100 M KOMPLEKSI

1. Neeme-Rain Velleste 1980 21.CC 1.36,72 15

N 40-...
100 M KOMPLEKSI

1. Merle Vantsi 1965 Türi UK 1.20,30 15

T ...-10
25 M LIBLIKAT

1. Egelyn Oja 1998 Paide UK 20,56 15
2. Heli Hiiemäe 2000 Paide UK 21,81 12
3. Hannalis Mägi 1999 Türi UK 23,94 10
4. Mariann Villems 1998 Türi UK 25,15 9
5. Keiti Aasavelt 1998 Türi UK DQ

P ...-10
25 M LIBLIKAT

1. Kregor Zirk 1999 USK 17,81 15
2. Alvar Timoskin 1998 Türi UK 18,22 12
3. Kert-Taniel Kesküll 1999 USK 22,15 10
4. Mati Lepikson 1998 Briis 23,06 9
5. Tony-Brei Vilbriks 1999 USK 24,81 8
6. Riho Valdok 1999 USK 25,97 7
7. Oskar Hanko 2002 Paide UK 30,94 6
8. Kauri Suur 1999 USK DQ



T 11-12
100 M RINNULI

1. Grete Uudeküll 1996 USK 1.33,91 15
2. Keiti Kleitz 1996 USK 1.34,13 12
3. Marin Merisalu 1997 Paide UK 1.41,43 10
4. Triinu Eilo 1996 USK 1.44,32 9
5. Johanna Magdaleena Partsioja 1997 USK 1.48,28 8
6. Indra Rüüt 1997 Türi UK 1.50,22 7
7. Paula Kivimäe 1997 Paide UK 1.56,32 6

P 11-12
100 M RINNULI

1. Risto Kadalipp 1997 Türi UK 1.41,44 15
2. Kristofer Jürisoo 1996 Paide UK 1.53,95 12
3. Sander Kruusement 1997 Paide UK 2.02,03             10

T 13-15
100 M RINNULI

1. Kätlin Pent 1995 USK 1.27,75 15
2. Mariliis Merisalu 1994 Paide UK 1.28,19             12
3. Marle Ruotsalainen 1995 Paide UK 1.33,22             10
4. Gerli Kuldre 1994 Türi UK 1.34,91             9
5. Merilin Söörd 1995 Paide UK 1.38,82             8

P 13-15
100 M RINNULI

1. Wilhelm Jaaku 1994 USK 1.31,85 15

N 16-25
100 M RINNULI

1. Merlin Nerep 1992 Türi UK 1.28,31 15
2. Kairi Kägu 1990 Türi UK 1.29,09 12
3. Marju Pettai 1989 Türi UK 1.29,32 10
4. Maarja Ermel 1990 Paide UK 1.39,13 9

M 16-25
100 M RINNULI

1. Markus Viks 1992 Türi UK 1.19,03 15

N 40-...
100 M RINNULI

1. Merle Vantsi 1965 Türi UK 1.28,11 15



T ...-10
25 M VABALT

1. Egelyn Oja 1998 Paide UK 18,88 15
2. Mariann Villems 1998 Türi UK 18,89             12
3. Hannalis Mägi 1999 Türi UK 18,93             10
4. Heli Hiiemäe 2000 Paide UK 19,84             9
5. Keili Kleitz 1999 USK 23,06             8
6. Keiti Aasavelt 1998 Türi UK 24,49             7
7. Merylin Mets 2000 USK 24,75             6
8. Geiri Suur 2001 USK 30,72             5

P ...-10
25 M VABALT

1. Alvar Timoskin 1998 Türi UK 16,16             15
2. Kregor Zirk 1999 USK 16,26             12
3. Kert-Taniel Kesküll 1999 USK 16,98             10
4. Mati Lepikson 1998 Briis 17,06             9
5. Tony-Brei Vilbriks 1999 USK 19,63             8
6. Kermo Pihelgas 1998 Türi UK 19,79             7
7. Riho Valdok 1999 USK 20,22             6
8. Kauri Suur 1999 USK 20,56             5
9. Oskar Hanko 2002 Paide UK 23,00             4
10. Keimo Kleitz 2001 USK DNF

T 11-12
50 M VABALT

1. Keiti Kleitz 1996 USK 32,97 15
2. Grete Uudeküll 1996 USK 33,03             12
3. Indra Rüüt 1997 Türi UK 34,56             10
4. Triinu Eilo 1996 USK 35,95             9
5. Marin Merisalu 1997 Paide UK 37,03             8
6. Johanna Magdaleena Partsioja 1997 USK 37,52             7
7. Paula Kivimäe 1997 Paide UK 46,87             6

   VA Heli Hiiemäe 2000 Paide UK 43,87

P 11-12
50 M VABALT

1. Veli Iva 1996 Türi UK 30,81 15
2. Risto Kadalipp 1997 Türi UK 33,40 12
3. Heigo Eslas 1997 Türi UK 35,79 10
4. Sander Kruusement 1997 Paide UK 37,33 9
5. Kristofer Jürisoo 1996 Paide UK 39,75 8

T 13-15
100 M VABALT

1. Kätlin Pent 1995 USK 1.07,44 15
2. Marle Ruotsalainen 1995 Paide UK 1.09,41 12
3. Mariliis Merisalu 1994 Paide UK 1.13,73 10



4. Gerli Kuldre 1994 Türi UK 1.13,83 9
5. Merilin Söörd 1995 Paide UK 1.23,56 8
6. Annabell Lohvart 1995 Türi UK 1.29,82 7
7. Laura Vooremäe 1995 Türi UK 1.33,03 6

P 13-15
100 M VABALT
 

1. Wilhelm Jaaku 1994 USK 1.02,37 15
2. Taavi Ainvere 1993 Türi UK 1.12,78 12

N 16-25
100 M VABALT

1. Laura Tatrik 1992 Türi UK 1.09,87 15
2. Maarja Ermel 1990 Paide UK 1.12,62 12

M 16-25
100 M VABALT

1. Asko Pärl 1990 USK 56,72 15
2. Markus Viks 1992 Türi UK 1.03,45 12

M 26-39
100 M VABALT

1. Neeme-Rain Velleste 1980 21.CC 1.20,69 15


